
                    SRI. A.S.N.M GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(A)PALAKOL 

                                                      DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

                                             TIMETABLE SEMISTER- II ( 2022-2023) 

 

DR.B.SUBBALAKSHMI :- 

 

 

 

DAY/TIME           1           
(10:00-
10:50) 

        2 
(10:50-
11:40) 

         3 
(11:50-
12:40) 

        4 
(1:30-
2:20) 

        5 
(2:20-
3:10) 

        6 
(3:10-4:00) 

Monday   
I B.sc 

    

Tuesday    
I 
B.com,BA 

  
I B.sc 

 

wednesday    
I B.sc 

  
I 
B.com,BA 

 

Thursday    
I 
B.com,BA 

   
I B.sc (RC) 

Friday       
I B.com(RC) 

Saturday     
I B.sc 

I 
B.COM,BA 

 


